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CITY: RAMSEY
INDUSTRY

AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
TRADE CONTRACTORS

MFG: LUMBER-WOOD PRODUCTS
MFG:PRINTING,PUBLISHING
MFG:FABRICATED METALS
MFG:NONELECTRIC MACHINERY
MFG :MISCELLANEOUS

MOTOR FREIGHT

WHOL :DURABLE GOODS

WHOL :NONDURABLE GOODS
RETL :HARDWARE ,BLDG MATLS
RETL : FOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING

RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
HEALTH SERVICES
ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

GROSS SALES TAXABLE SALES

$2,071,000
$4,059,856
$11,313,438
$7,713,083
$4,120,396
$15,367,288
$8,021,501
$6,726,330
$68,269
$1,686,571
$2,751,757
$548,171
$6,260,323
$9,664,871
$1,156,346
$1,761,998
$16,301,099
$1,626,035
$6,587,842
$2,098,622
$1,430,686
$3,539,330
$4,553,745
$254,292
$1,165,196
$9,458,039

$130,306,084

$1,472,951
$185,578
$462,971
$349,788
$803,108
$83,671
$2,564,727
$2,348,943
$4,710
$463,223
$749,610
$363,791
$1,561,825
$5,260,910
$847,551
$1,582,812
$7,688,900
$1,148,781
$3,228,567
$1,247,509
$901,934
$3,482,039
$9,635

$0
$482,687
$2,751,018

$40,047,239

SALES TAX

$95,740
$12,063
$30,093
$22,736
$52,204
$5,439
$166,710
$152,681
$307
$30,108
$48,722
$23,644
$101,519
$341,957
$55,088
$112,789
$543,630
$74,672
$209,823
$81,089
$58,623
$236,449
$626

$0
$31,374
$180,767

$2,668,853

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY

USE TAX

$2
$20,272
$5,116
$1,010
$102
$241,103
$34,765
$9,771
$356
$60

$25

$93
$458
$221

$0

$0

$242
$100
$581
$716
$604
$2,074
$0

$1

$409
$1,217

$319,298

TOTAL TAX

$95,742
$32,335
$35,209
$23,746
$52,306
$246,542
$201,475
$162,452
$663
$30,168
$48,747
$23,737
$101,977
$342,178
$55,088
$112,789
$543,872
$74,772
$210,404
$81,805
$59,227
$238,523
$626

$1
$31,783
$181,984

$2,988,151
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